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199101170000
17270

01/17/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

326 154 14 73 Lot#:171
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199101250000
24150

01/25/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS INC

326 758 13 23 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:23

199103040000
64000

03/04/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

331 703 14 73 Lot#:164
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:ALSO
SECTION 20,
TS 20S, R2W

199112030003
52620

12/03/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
JAMES D. &
LESLIE

375 561 11 12 Book:11 Pg:12
Desc:MERRY
FOX FARMS

199107230002
13120

07/23/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

354 830 14 73 Lot#:174
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199108160002
44010

08/16/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES J. HARRIS
DEVT CORP

359 254 Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:EASTER
LY R.O.W.
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
95     ALSO
PART OF
SECTION #27.


