Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Legal Seq= 2; Name= CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101170000 17270	01/17/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	326	154	14	73		Lot#:171 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199101250000 24150	01/25/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GROSS HOME BUILDERS INC	326	758	13	23		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:23
199103040000 64000	03/04/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	331	703	14	73		Lot#:164 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:ALSO SECTION 20, TS 20S, R2W
199112030003 52620	12/03/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, JAMES D. & LESLIE	375	561	11	12		Book:11 Pg:12 Desc:MERRY FOX FARMS
199107230002 13120	07/23/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	354	830	14	73		Lot#:174 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199108160002 44010	08/16/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	J. HARRIS DEVT CORP	359	254				Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:EASTER LY R.O.W. SHELBY COUNTY HWY 95 ALSO PART OF SECTION #27.